
	 #4. SELECT ONE (of your choice):

     50% SAVINGS - Matching Size Ventilation
     50% SAVINGS - Choice of Fulgor Milano 
     Dishwasher (including handle kit if required)
     FREE - BREDA dishwasher

	#1. PURCHASE:

     Any 30”, 36” or 48” F6 Sofia Pro Range
Or
     Any F6 Pro Range Top, F6PGK, F7IT or F7ECIK 
F7EIK (NEWLY ADDED ENOVA LINE OPTION!) Cook Top + F6 
Pro Wall Oven Combination

#2. SELECT ONE (of your choice):

     FREE - Matching Size Ventilation
     FREE - Choice of Fulgor Milano 
     Dishwasher (including handle kit if required)

#3. PURCHASE:

     Any 30” or 36” F4 or F7 Built-In
     Refrigeration
Or
     FM4FBM36SS or FM6FBM36SS French Door      
     Refrigerator

 	
	 This program is published by Pacific Specialty Brands for dealers in their territory network only.

Please see a Sales Associate for more details.
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   	     PURCHASE:	        	  & RECEIVE (FREE):	   	  PURCHASE :	      & RECEIVE (50% SAVINGS):	       OR (FREE):

FULGOR MILANO
KITCHEN PROMOTION

VALID JANUARY 1 - MARCH 31, 2026



STEP 2: RECEIVE (FREE) STEP 3: PURCHASE (SECOND ITEM) STEP 4: RECEIVE (FREE/50% OFF)STEP 1: PURCHASE

RANGE
F6PGR304S2
F6PGR366S2
F6PGR364GS2
F6PGR486GS2
F6PDF304S1
F6PDF366S1
F6PDF364GS1
F6PDF486GS1
F6PIR304S1
F6PIR365S1
F6PIR487S1
F6PIR485GS1

  

OR

RANGE TOP/COOK 
TOP  
F6GRT304S1
F6GRT366S1
F6GRT364GS1
F6GRT486GS1
F6IRT304S1
F6IRT365S1
F6IRT487S1
F6IRT485GS1
F6PGK305S2
F6PGK365S1
F7IT30S1
F7IT36S1
F7ECIK36MB1
F7ECIK36AS1
F7EIK36MB1
F7EIK36AS1
F7ECIK48MB1
F7ECIK48AS1
F7EIK48MB1
F7EIK48AS1
+
WALL OVEN
F6PDP30S1
F6PSP30S1

VENTILATION 
F6PH30S1
F6PH30S2
F6PH36S1
F6PH36DS1
F6PH48DS1
F6PC36DS1
F6PC48DS1
F6BP34DS1
F6BP46DS1
F4BP28S1
F6BP34S1
F4UC30S1
F4UC36S1
F4CW30S1
F4CW36S1

DISHWASHER
F7DWT24SS1
F7DWT24FI1
F4DWT24SS1
F4DWT24FI1
F7DWS24FI1
F4DWS24FI1
F4DWS18FI1
+
(REQUIRED FOR 
SS MODELS:
F6UHK24DISH
F7UHK24DISH

  

BUILT-IN
F7PBM36S2-R
F7PBM36S2-L
F7IBM36O2-R
F7IBM36O2-L
FM4BM30FBI
FM4BM30IFBI
FM4BM36FBI
FM4BM36IFBI
FM4FBM36FBI
FM4FBM36IFBI

FREE-STANDING
FRENCH DOOR
FM4FBM36SS
FM6FBM36SS

WINE COOLER
F7PBW24S2-R
F7PBW24S2-L
F7IBW24O2-R
F7IBW24O2-L
F7SWC24S1-R
F7SWC24S1-L
F7IWC24O1-R
F7IWC24O1-L

FRIDGE COLUMN
F7SRC36S1-R
F7SRC36S1-L
F7IRC36O1-R
F7IRC36O1-L
F7SRC30S1-R
F7SRC30S1-L
F7IRC30O1-R
F7IRC30O1-L
F7SRC24S1-R
F7SRC24S1-L
F7IRC24O1-R
F7IRC24O1-L

FREEZER COLUMN
F7SFC36S1-L
F7SFC36S1-R
F7IFC36O1-L
F7IFC36O1-R
F7SFC30S1-L
F7SFC30S1-R
F7IFC30O1-L
F7IFC30O1-R
F7SFC24S1-L
F7SFC24S1-R
F7IFC24O1-L
F7IFC24O1-R
F7SFC18S1-L
F7SFC18S1-R
F7IFC18O1-L
F7IFC18O1-R

DISHWASHER
LUDWA30155	 FREE
LUDWA30150	 FREE
LUDWT30155	 FREE
LUDWT30150	 FREE
LUDWT30250	 FREE

OPTIONAL FOR PANEL READY TALL TUB 
MODELS FOR SS FINISH
BRDWDRH-1	 FREE 
VKDWDRH-1	 FREE 

F7DWT24SS1	 $740 
F7DWT24FI1 	 $665 
F4DWT24SS1	 $540 
F4DWT24FI1	 $485 
F7DWS24FI1 	 $665 
F4DWS24FI1	 $485 
F4DWS18FI1	 $475 
+
(REQUIRED FOR F4/F7 SS MODELS:
F6UHK24DISH	 $115 
F7UHK24DISH 	 $65  

VENTILATION
F6PH30S1	 $940 
F6PH30S2 	 $1,015 
F6PH36S1 	 $1,225 
F6PH36DS1 	 $1,510 
F6PH48DS1 	 $1,690 
F6PC36DS1 	 $1,590 
F6PC48DS1 	 $1,745 
F6BP34DS1 	 $1,000 
F6BP46DS1 	 $1,135 
F4BP28S1 	 $645 
F6BP34S1 	 $950 
F4UC30S1 	 $520 
F4UC36S1 	 $575 
F4CW30S1 	 $920 
F4CW36S1	 $965 

* Prices listed above are shown at 50% of the retail value.

FULGOR MILANO
KITCHEN PROMOTION
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This program is published by Pacific Specialty Brands for dealers in their territory network only.
Please see a Sales Associate for more details. Offer Valid: January 1 - March 31, 2026

ELIGIBLE MODELS 


